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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)
 
Women 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 131 52.62Dickinson, Maggie

25.23 52.62

BAC-WI 142 52.79Garlock, Jane

25.41 52.79

WYNS-WI 143 54.09Leon, Erin

25.85 54.09

VAST-WI 144 54.77Sathoff, Tenley

26.68 54.77

SSTY-WI 135 55.30Utschig, Vivian

26.59 55.30

MAC-WI 136 55.37Frommelt, Abigail

26.62 55.37

SCST-IL 147 55.44Bike, Thea

26.67 55.44

SSTY-WI 148 55.51Burrall, Julia

26.49 55.51

WYNS-WI 149 55.53Leon, Alyssa

26.81 55.53

SSTY-WI 1310 55.54Komassa, Lauren

26.86 55.54

BAC-WI 1311 55.63Butrymowicz, Ada

26.76 55.63

BAC-WI 1412 56.05Martin, Tae

27.11 56.05

FOXJ-MN 1413 56.32Clausman, Izzie

27.66 56.32

SSTY-WI 1314 56.59Liu, Joy

27.07 56.59

BAC-WI 1315 56.62Machleidt, Helen

26.99 56.62

J-Hawks-WI 1416 56.79Elliott, Raya

27.19 56.79

SCST-IL 1317 56.89Kruse, Hayden

27.34 56.89

BAC-WI 1318 57.00Kuhiwczak, Melissa

27.45 57.00

SSTY-WI 1419 57.07King, Aibhy

27.11 57.07

VAST-WI 1320 57.09Plumer, Kinley

27.63 57.09

WAVE-WI 1321 57.11Brazzale, Elise

27.66 57.11

SSTY-WI 1322 57.20Mark, Charlie

27.22 57.20

SSTY-WI 1323 57.23Miller, Adelaide

27.76 57.23

MKE-WI 1324 57.32Blinderman, Sammi

27.86 57.32

VAST-WI 1325 57.33Heil, Mallory

28.09 57.33

BAC-WI 1326 57.34Rashid, Olivia

27.72 57.34

MAC-WI 1427 57.45Ransom, Johanna

27.49 57.45

WAVE-WI 1428 57.58Weber, Aeryn

27.74 57.58

MAC-WI 1429 57.71Abdel-Megid, Dina

27.73 57.71

VAST-WI 1430 57.74Porter, Kendall

28.21 57.74

MAC-WI 1431 57.83Ferris, Siobhan

27.92 57.83

BAC-WI 1332 57.87Raskevicius-Marchena, Sofija

27.50 57.87

MAC-WI 1433 57.91Gregor, Amelia

27.88 57.91

VAST-WI 1334 57.98Van Houten, Marta

27.88 57.98

LAKE-WI 1335 58.15Yan, Lorraine

28.09 58.15

ASC-WI 1336 58.19Warych, Addison

28.67 58.19

MAC-WI 1337 58.67Jonjak, Ava

27.65 58.67

FOXJ-MN 1338 58.85Reiser, Olivia

28.37 58.85

MAVS-IL 1339 58.92Pearson, Bea

28.27 58.92

LAKE-WI 1340 59.01Schneider, Sophie

28.52 59.01

LAKE-WI 1441 59.09Gatlin, Ella

28.64 59.09

DFAC-WI 1442 59.13Berkley, Megan

28.31 59.13

SSTY-WI 1343 59.16Benedict, Annie

28.72 59.16

WAVE-WI 1344 59.29Golub, Sophia

28.38 59.29

DFAC-WI 1445 59.30Deutscher, Leilani

28.05 59.30

LAKE-WI 1446 59.35Kluck, Sophie

27.93 59.35

LAKE-WI 1347 59.56Lampi, Kalia

28.29 59.56

YCV-WI 1448 59.63Woods, Erin

28.52 59.63

VAST-WI 1349 59.79Slager, Annika

28.58 59.79

BAC-WI 1450 59.80Eriksen, Zoe

28.91 59.80

ASC-WI 1451 59.81Jacquette, Kayla

28.97 59.81

VAST-WI 1352 1:00.34Christensen, Clare

28.39 1:00.34

LAKE-WI 1453 1:00.42Kemos, Sophia

28.64 1:00.42
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

Preliminaries ...   (Women 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

LAKE-WI 1454 1:00.73Bishop, Charlie

28.70 1:00.73

MAVS-IL 1455 1:01.10Ernst, Carly

29.17 1:01.10

LAKE-WI 1356 1:01.11Jimenez, Brooke

29.27 1:01.11

SSTY-WI 1457 1:01.41Lorenz, Anna

29.51 1:01.41

MAC-WI 1458 1:01.53Schmitt, Kelly

29.43 1:01.53

LAKE-WI 1359 1:01.64Decker, Zoe

29.11 1:01.64

FOXJ-MN 1360 1:01.76Dusheck, Sophia

29.29 1:01.76

SSTY-WI 1461 1:02.52Ochs, Naomi

30.21 1:02.52

SSTY-WI 1362 1:02.99Stranberg, Liz

29.07 1:02.99

MKE-WI 1463 1:03.05Hill, Lily

30.23 1:03.05

LAKE-WI 1364 1:03.43Bonney, Marin

29.90 1:03.43

LAKE-WI 1465 1:04.76Glime, Adeline

31.16 1:04.76

LAKE-WI 1466 1:06.25Tylicki, Josie

31.83 1:06.25

LAKE-WI 1367 1:06.89Bonney, Livvy

31.01 1:06.89

LAKE-WI 1368 1:08.08Richmond, Hadley

31.17 1:08.08

LAKE-WI 1369 1:12.11Lasnoski, Emily

32.62 1:12.11

LAKE-WI 1470 1:26.36Dallen, JJ

41.34 1:26.36

LAKE-WI 13--- NSAnderson, Aila

 
Women 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 131 56.02Dickinson, Maggie

27.01 56.02

SCST-IL 142 58.16Bike, Thea

28.72 58.16

WYNS-WI 143 58.61Leon, Alyssa

28.23 58.61

BAC-WI 144 59.09Garlock, Jane

28.67 59.09

BAC-WI 145 59.55Jost, Rian

28.96 59.55

BAC-WI 146 59.58Martin, Tae

29.18 59.58

SSTY-WI 147 1:00.21Berlin, Adel

28.87 1:00.21

SSTY-WI 148 1:00.24King, Aibhy

28.93 1:00.24

WYNS-WI 149 1:00.30Leon, Erin

28.75 1:00.30

BAC-WI 1410 1:00.60Hrodey, Allie

29.73 1:00.60

SSTY-WI 1311 1:00.77Utschig, Vivian

29.52 1:00.77

VAST-WI 1412 1:01.04Paradis, Harper

29.61 1:01.04

BAC-WI 1413 1:01.05Renk, Avri

29.79 1:01.05

MAC-WI 1414 1:01.92Butson, Addison

30.30 1:01.92

SSTY-WI 1415 1:02.06Van Laanen, Julia

30.29 1:02.06

MKE-WI 1316 1:02.19Blinderman, Sammi

30.08 1:02.19

NBSC-WI 1417 1:02.51D'Amato, Sarah

30.32 1:02.51

SSTY-WI 1318 1:02.90Liu, Joy

30.22 1:02.90

J-Hawks-WI 1419 1:03.05Elliott, Raya

30.26 1:03.05

VAST-WI 1320 1:03.57Van Houten, Marta

31.01 1:03.57

FOXJ-MN 1421 1:04.03Clausman, Izzie

SSTY-WI 1322 1:04.55Miller, Adelaide

VAST-WI 1323 1:04.57Heil, Mallory

WAVE-WI 1324 1:04.60Brazzale, Elise

BAC-WI 1325 1:04.61Hynes, Addy

30.92 1:04.61

WAVE-WI 1326 1:05.60Loken, Maddie

31.69 1:05.60

LAKE-WI 1327 1:05.92Lampi, Kalia

BAC-WI 1328 1:06.44Raskevicius-Marchena, Sofija

30.83 1:06.44

LAKE-WI 1329 1:06.90Jimenez, Brooke

BAC-WI 1430 1:07.03Granetzke, Veronica

33.05 1:07.03

MAC-WI 1431 1:07.15Ferris, Siobhan

SSTY-WI 1332 1:07.32Kittell, Elizabeth

31.51 1:07.32

FOXJ-MN 1333 1:11.22Dusheck, Sophia

LAKE-WI 1334 1:13.10Bonney, Marin

34.83 1:13.10

LAKE-WI 1435 1:15.46Glime, Adeline

36.18 1:15.46

LAKE-WI 1336 1:21.62Richmond, Hadley

38.12 1:21.62

LAKE-WI 1337 1:21.83Schuldt, Eva

39.04 1:21.83

LAKE-WI 1338 1:22.61Lasnoski, Emily

39.41 1:22.61
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)
 
Women 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BAC-WI 141 30.77Jost, Rian

BAC-WI 132 30.96Machleidt, Helen

WAVE-WI 133 30.98Loken, Maddie

LAKE-WI 134 31.49Hansen, Tessa

VAST-WI 145 32.08Paradis, Harper

BAC-WI 146 32.11Yoder, Ve

SSTY-WI 147 32.36Goes, Kennedy

VAST-WI 148 32.41Sathoff, Tenley

MAVS-IL 149 32.90Colburn, Erin

VAST-WI 1310 33.35Slager, Annika

BAC-WI 1311 33.95Kuhiwczak, Melissa

LAKE-WI 1412 34.32Kluck, Sophie

SSTY-WI 1413 34.50Ochs, Naomi

BAC-WI 1314 34.60Hynes, Addy

MAC-WI 1415 35.04Ferris, Siobhan

LAKE-WI 1316 37.73Richmond, Hadley

LAKE-WI 1317 40.39Schuldt, Eva

LAKE-WI 1418 47.63Dallen, JJ

 
Women 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 141 26.16King, Aibhy

MAC-WI 142 26.18Sundell, Brynn

SCST-IL 143 26.85Bike, Thea

SSTY-WI 144 26.86Berlin, Adel

VAST-WI 145 26.98Paradis, Harper

SSTY-WI 136 27.16Komassa, Lauren

SSTY-WI 147 27.39Burrall, Julia

SSTY-WI 138 27.42Liu, Joy

BAC-WI 149 27.59Hrodey, Allie

VAST-WI 1410 27.62Sathoff, Tenley

WYNS-WI 1411 27.67Springer, Carly

OZ-WI 1312 27.74Kurowski, Ania

BAC-WI 1313 27.79Butrymowicz, Ada

BAC-WI 1414 28.09Renk, Avri

MAC-WI 1315 28.10Frommelt, Abigail

VAST-WI 1316 28.17Plumer, Kinley

SSTY-WI 1317 28.31Mark, Charlie

MAC-WI 1418 28.46Ransom, Johanna

MAVS-IL 1319 28.53Pearson, Bea

VAST-WI 1420 28.55Porter, Kendall

VAST-WI 13*21 28.62Christensen, Clare

BAC-WI 13*21 28.62Kuhiwczak, Melissa

BAC-WI 1323 28.70Raskevicius-Marchena, Sofija

FOXJ-MN 1324 28.85Worum, Sawyer

LAKE-WI 1325 29.01Yan, Lorraine

LAKE-WI 1326 29.17Schneider, Sophie

BAC-WI 14*27 29.32Granetzke, Veronica

MAC-WI 13*27 29.32Jonjak, Ava

LAKE-WI 1329 29.67Lampi, Kalia

MAC-WI 1430 30.58Schmitt, Kelly

LAKE-WI 1431 31.06Gatlin, Ella

LAKE-WI 1432 31.25Kemos, Sophia

SSTY-WI 1333 31.27Stranberg, Liz

LAKE-WI 1334 31.71Cramer, Lilly

LAKE-WI 1335 40.91Anderson, Aila

 
Women 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 131 2:14.52Lotz, Amanda

30.13 1:04.33 1:39.55 2:14.52

WYNS-WI 142 2:15.14Springer, Carly

30.22 1:04.34 1:40.16 2:15.14

OZ-WI 143 2:20.75Meyer, Olivia

30.63 1:06.08 1:43.62 2:20.75

OZ-WI 134 2:23.00Kurowski, Ania

32.33 1:09.82 1:48.26 2:23.00

LAKE-WI 145 2:25.10Bishop, Charlie

31.86 1:07.87 1:46.71 2:25.10

FOXJ-MN 136 2:29.50Reiser, Olivia

32.92 1:11.95 1:52.01 2:29.50

FOXJ-MN 137 2:34.66Worum, Sawyer

33.82 1:13.74 1:55.88 2:34.66

 
Women 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MAC-WI 141 2:10.12Sundell, Brynn

27.92 1:00.81 1:39.45 2:10.12

WYNS-WI 142 2:12.96Leon, Erin

28.43 1:01.72 1:41.15 2:12.96

MAC-WI 133 2:15.69Frommelt, Abigail

29.37 1:04.44 1:45.33 2:15.69

WYNS-WI 144 2:16.21Leon, Alyssa

28.74 1:01.87 1:46.23 2:16.21

SSTY-WI 135 2:16.56Lotz, Amanda

29.30 1:04.00 1:46.15 2:16.56

BAC-WI 146 2:17.11Martin, Tae

30.98 1:03.10 1:45.81 2:17.11

MAC-WI 147 2:17.60Gregor, Amelia

30.65 1:05.41 1:45.15 2:17.60

BAC-WI 148 2:19.01Renk, Avri

30.52 1:04.46 1:46.45 2:19.01

FOXJ-MN 149 2:19.34Clausman, Izzie

32.24 1:07.07 1:49.00 2:19.34

MAC-WI 1410 2:20.72Butson, Addison

31.04 1:07.17 1:49.66 2:20.72

MAC-WI 1411 2:21.33Abdel-Megid, Dina

30.90 1:06.74 1:48.57 2:21.33

LAKE-WI 1312 2:21.76Hansen, Tessa

30.14 1:08.56 1:47.56 2:21.76

J-Hawks-WI 1413 2:22.05Elliott, Raya

30.59 1:06.48 1:50.39 2:22.05
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

Preliminaries ...   (Women 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

VAST-WI 1314 2:22.12Van Houten, Marta

31.77 1:07.78 1:51.73 2:22.12

MAVS-IL 14*15 2:22.34Colburn, Erin

31.65 1:10.05 1:50.51 2:22.34

VAST-WI 13*15 2:22.34Plumer, Kinley

29.45 1:05.77 1:49.78 2:22.34

WAVE-WI 1317 2:22.41Brazzale, Elise

30.52 1:06.28 1:50.60 2:22.41

VAST-WI 1418 2:22.71Porter, Kendall

29.64 1:05.17 1:48.57 2:22.71

SCST-IL 1319 2:22.80Kruse, Hayden

30.45 1:07.14 1:49.90 2:22.80

FOXJ-MN 1320 2:24.15Reiser, Olivia

30.70 1:08.51 1:52.97 2:24.15

OZ-WI 1421 2:24.89Meyer, Olivia

29.46 1:05.72 1:52.33 2:24.89

ASC-WI 1422 2:25.59Jacquette, Kayla

30.97 1:08.59 1:52.70 2:25.59

MKE-WI 1423 2:25.64Hill, Lily

32.00 1:08.18 1:51.56 2:25.64

SSTY-WI 1424 2:26.68Seehawer, Piper

32.09 1:08.93 1:53.87 2:26.68

LAKE-WI 1325 2:28.01Cramer, Lilly

33.41 1:11.39 1:51.44 2:28.01

FOXJ-MN 1326 2:30.07Worum, Sawyer

30.80 1:09.44 1:55.47 2:30.07

MAC-WI 1427 2:30.37Schmitt, Kelly

32.65 1:10.97 1:57.03 2:30.37

LAKE-WI 1328 2:31.08Schneider, Sophie

32.38 1:11.33 1:56.76 2:31.08

LAKE-WI 1329 2:31.12Yan, Lorraine

29.59 1:07.90 1:54.79 2:31.12

VAST-WI 1330 2:34.06Christensen, Clare

31.78 1:11.44 1:57.91 2:34.06

LAKE-WI 1331 2:36.63Decker, Zoe

32.61 1:13.69 1:59.54 2:36.63

FOXJ-MN 1332 2:38.55Dusheck, Sophia

34.81 1:13.80 2:04.11 2:38.55

LAKE-WI 1333 2:41.55Bonney, Livvy

33.58 1:18.04 2:02.33 2:41.55

LAKE-WI 1434 2:46.13Tylicki, Josie

39.19 1:22.11 2:09.28 2:46.13

LAKE-WI 1435 2:46.21Glime, Adeline

35.67 1:16.69 2:10.48 2:46.21

LAKE-WI 1336 3:03.58Lasnoski, Emily

37.79 1:22.59 2:16.29 3:03.58

LAKE-WI 14--- DQGatlin, Ella

Not on back off wall - back

LAKE-WI 13--- DQAnderson, Aila

No touch at turn - back

 
Women 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.40SSTY-WI

1) Dickinson, Maggie 13 2) Liu, Joy 13

3) Komassa, Lauren 13 4) Utschig, Vivian 13

24.45 48.82 1:13.90 1:38.40

A2 1:39.27BAC-WI

1) Raskevicius-Marchena, Sofija 13 2) Butrymowicz, Ada 13

3) Martin, Tae 14 4) Garlock, Jane 14

25.79 50.60 1:15.83 1:39.27

A3 1:41.39VAST-WI

1) Plumer, Kinley 13 2) Sathoff, Tenley 14

3) Van Houten, Marta 13 4) Paradis, Harper 14

26.00 50.68 1:16.79 1:41.39

A4 1:41.60MAC-WI

1) Frommelt, Abigail 13 2) Ferris, Siobhan 14

3) Jonjak, Ava 13 4) Sundell, Brynn 14

25.57 51.23 1:17.09 1:41.60

B5 1:42.30SSTY-WI

1) Berlin, Adel 14 2) Burrall, Julia 14

3) Lotz, Amanda 13 4) Mark, Charlie 13

26.07 50.89 1:15.85 1:42.30

C6 1:44.25BAC-WI

1) Hynes, Addy 13 2) Jost, Rian 14

3) Yoder, Ve 14 4) Renk, Avri 14

27.26 52.39 1:18.22 1:44.25

B7 1:44.56BAC-WI

1) Machleidt, Helen 13 2) Rashid, Olivia 13

3) Kuhiwczak, Melissa 13 4) Hrodey, Allie 14

26.16 52.53 1:18.38 1:44.56

A8 1:44.87LAKE-WI

1) Bishop, Charlie 14 2) Yan, Lorraine 13

3) Hansen, Tessa 13 4) Schneider, Sophie 13

26.89 53.00 1:19.20 1:44.87

B9 1:46.16MAC-WI

1) Schmitt, Kelly 14 2) Ransom, Johanna 14

3) Butson, Addison 14 4) Abdel-Megid, Dina 14

28.08 54.34 1:19.98 1:46.16

B10 1:46.32VAST-WI

1) Heil, Mallory 13 2) Slager, Annika 13

3) Porter, Kendall 14 4) Christensen, Clare 13

26.20 53.05 1:19.77 1:46.32

A11 1:47.79FOXJ-MN

1) Dusheck, Sophia 13 2) Reiser, Olivia 13

3) Worum, Sawyer 13 4) Clausman, Izzie 14

27.97 54.63 1:21.87 1:47.79

A12 1:47.99WAVE-WI

1) Brazzale, Elise 13 2) Golub, Sophia 13

3) Loken, Maddie 13 4) Weber, Aeryn 14

26.77 54.32 1:20.90 1:47.99

A13 1:48.74MAVS-IL

1) Pearson, Bea 13 2) Finkelstein, Julia 14

3) Ernst, Carly 14 4) Colburn, Erin 14

26.48 53.98 1:22.43 1:48.74
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

(Women 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B14 1:48.78LAKE-WI

1) Gatlin, Ella 14 2) Decker, Zoe 13

3) Kluck, Sophie 14 4) Lampi, Kalia 13

27.22 1:21.56 1:48.78

C15 1:51.07LAKE-WI

1) Jimenez, Brooke 13 2) Cramer, Lilly 13

3) Bonney, Marin 13 4) Kemos, Sophia 14

27.49 54.72 1:23.66 1:51.07

D16 1:57.36LAKE-WI

1) Schuldt, Eva 13 2) Glime, Adeline 14

3) Richmond, Hadley 13 4) Bonney, Livvy 13

30.35 58.55 1:27.88 1:57.36

E17 2:09.41LAKE-WI

1) Lasnoski, Emily 13 2) Anderson, Aila 13

3) Dallen, JJ 14 4) Tylicki, Josie 14

30.67 1:40.65 2:09.41

 
Women Senior 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BAC-WI 171 51.16Holler, Jillian

24.62 51.16

VAST-WI 152 51.18Block, Alyse

24.64 51.18

WAVE-WI 173 51.21Larson, Carly

24.59 51.21

BAC-WI 164 51.27Bloom, Izzy

24.66 51.27

SSTY-WI 165 51.47Dickinson, Anne

25.09 51.47

WYNS-WI 176 51.51Winnicki, Abi

24.73 51.51

VAST-WI 167 51.53Paradis, Mazie

24.43 51.53

FOXJ-MN 188 51.54Moreen, Paige

25.21 51.54

BAC-WI 169 52.30Miller, Sulia

24.82 52.30

BAC-WI 1610 52.85Alexander, Audrey

25.33 52.85

LAKE-WI 1511 53.17Wiedoff, Sara

25.73 53.17

YCV-WI 1712 53.29Augustyn, Gabi

25.53 53.29

J-Hawks-WI 1613 53.34Bazeley, Makayla

25.57 53.34

FOXJ-MN 1714 53.42Guthmueller, Ella

25.58 53.42

BAC-WI 1715 53.58Garcia Hall, Piper

25.75 53.58

VAST-WI 1516 53.59Miller Melendez, Sophie

26.13 53.59

YCV-WI 1617 53.83Insteness, Ava

25.76 53.83

SSTY-WI 1718 53.88Miler, Anna

25.73 53.88

YCV-WI 1519 53.97Arnold, Evelyn

25.77 53.97

VAST-WI 1520 53.99Sina, Olivia

26.09 53.99

LAKE-WI 1621 54.00Falkner Worgull, Audrey

26.24 54.00

VAST-WI 1622 54.06Schmidt, Monica

26.11 54.06

BAC-WI 1823 54.17Pulvermacher, Ava

25.86 54.17

BAC-WI 1724 54.37McCartney, Amelia

25.81 54.37

LAKE-WI 1525 54.41Gordon, Allison

26.17 54.41

WYNS-WI 1726 54.42Orzech, Savannah

25.90 54.42

WAVE-WI 1727 54.63Flanagan, Ana

25.86 54.63

NSAC-MN 1628 54.73Robeck, Ray

26.33 54.73

VAST-WI 1629 54.74Lynch, Delaney

26.43 54.74

SSTY-WI 1730 54.78Zippel, Elena

26.51 54.78

OZ-WI 1731 54.85Hess, Amber

26.02 54.85

BAC-WI 18*32 54.95Pollock, Annabelle

26.55 54.95

OZ-WI 17*32 54.95Thompson, Katherine

26.70 54.95

FOXJ-MN 1834 55.01Ramberg, Lillian

26.16 55.01

BAC-WI 1535 55.08Hagen, Alyssa

26.06 55.08

WYNS-WI 1636 55.21Younker, Ellyse

26.31 55.21

BAC-WI 1537 55.23Kiehl, Clara

26.68 55.23

BAC-WI 1638 55.37Grindle, Megan

26.56 55.37

WAVE-WI 1539 55.41Scoresby, Afton

26.30 55.41

FOXJ-MN 1540 55.51Roberts, Lilia

26.82 55.51

BAC-WI 1541 55.72Lee, Irene

26.96 55.72

BAC-WI 1742 55.83Machleidt, Hannah

26.93 55.83

LAKE-WI 1743 55.93Lucyshyn, Allison

26.54 55.93



Lake Country Swim Team - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11/21/2023  Page 6

2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

Preliminaries ...   (Women Senior 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

LAKE-WI 1644 56.14Hansen, Nora

27.02 56.14

SSTY-WI 1645 56.15Caulfield, Caitlin

27.02 56.15

WYNS-WI 18*46 56.38Swenson, Marisol

26.71 56.38

WYNS-WI 15*46 56.38Warnke, Abby

27.13 56.38

SSTY-WI 1648 56.41Sherrill, Judea

27.31 56.41

WAVE-WI 1549 56.42Mulroy, Anna

26.72 56.42

WYNS-WI 1550 56.62Gliniecki, Lexie

26.99 56.62

LAKE-WI 1651 57.18Moede, Piper

27.33 57.18

BAC-WI 1552 57.27Johnson, Kennedy

27.21 57.27

LAKE-WI 1553 57.31Manter, Lara

27.83 57.31

MAC-WI 1654 57.44Jondle, Brynn

27.24 57.44

LAKE-WI 1555 57.74Solheim, Emma

27.45 57.74

SSTY-WI 1556 58.20Abukhamireh, Mona

28.04 58.20

SSTY-WI 1557 58.65Palazzolo, Angelina

27.98 58.65

NSAC-MN 1858 58.83Dees, Emma

28.38 58.83

SSTY-WI 1759 59.01Heintz, Gretchen

28.30 59.01

LAKE-WI 1560 59.29Haeuser, Zoe

28.68 59.29

J-Hawks-WI 1561 59.50Koel, Jenna

28.20 59.50

LAKE-WI 1662 1:01.04Corry, Francie

29.28 1:01.04

LAKE-WI 1863 1:01.51Piering, Elsa

28.91 1:01.51

LAKE-WI 1564 1:01.77Lasnoski, Josie

29.79 1:01.77

LAKE-WI 1565 1:02.72Haworth, Brooke

29.91 1:02.72

SSTY-WI 17--- NSBeam, Elizabeth

SSTY-WI 16--- NSBerlin, Alana

MAC-WI 17--- NSChristianson, Olivia

MAC-WI 17--- NSMair, Lily

 
Women Senior 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASC-WI 171 5:01.91Nitke, Sienna

27.19 57.10 1:27.76 1:58.34

2:29.09 2:59.97 3:30.87 4:01.64

4:32.19 5:01.91

FOXJ-MN 172 5:04.46Auerbach, Eliana

28.19 58.56 1:29.13 1:59.92

2:30.83 3:01.87 3:32.95 4:03.87

4:34.41 5:04.46

FOXJ-MN 173 5:08.95Guthmueller, Ella

27.67 58.46 1:29.38 2:00.33

2:31.66 3:03.24 3:34.63 4:06.35

4:37.96 5:08.95

FOXJ-MN 154 5:11.03Roberts, Lilia

28.66 59.70 1:31.34 2:02.89

2:34.47 3:06.29 3:37.73 4:08.97

4:40.38 5:11.03

VAST-WI 165 5:11.21Paradis, Mazie

27.66 58.66 1:29.99 2:01.74

2:33.51 3:05.84 3:37.84 4:09.76

4:41.56 5:11.21

WYNS-WI 156 5:13.01Gliniecki, Lexie

28.47 59.88 1:31.42 2:03.21

2:35.10 3:07.23 3:39.18 4:11.23

4:42.75 5:13.01

WYNS-WI 177 5:13.09Orzech, Savannah

28.86 59.21 1:30.41 2:01.75

2:33.18 3:04.97 3:36.64 4:08.87

4:40.96 5:13.09

SSTY-WI 17*8 5:14.17Seehawer, Paige

29.26 1:01.71 1:34.19 2:05.87

2:38.13 3:09.58 3:41.24 4:12.56

4:43.66 5:14.17

BAC-WI 17*8 5:14.17Holler, Jillian

27.88 58.70 1:30.32 2:01.77

2:33.61 3:05.92 3:38.13 4:10.12

4:42.67 5:14.17

YCV-WI 1610 5:16.64Insteness, Ava

27.70 58.03 1:29.48 2:01.30

2:33.55 3:06.02 3:39.03 4:11.65

4:44.51 5:16.64

LAKE-WI 1511 5:17.81Manter, Lara

28.61 59.84 1:31.98 2:04.09

2:36.62 3:09.28 3:41.87 4:14.63

4:46.90 5:17.81

VAST-WI 1712 5:18.32Dunn, Katherine

28.02 58.49 1:30.48 2:02.66

2:35.14 3:07.91 3:40.98 4:14.22

4:46.96 5:18.32

VAST-WI 1513 5:19.96Sina, Olivia

29.00 1:01.15 1:33.59 2:05.74

2:38.45 3:11.03 3:43.33 4:16.30

4:48.81 5:19.96
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

(Women Senior 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYNS-WI 1514 5:24.37Warnke, Abby

28.96 1:01.14 1:33.71 2:06.30

2:39.74 3:12.70 3:45.92 4:19.25

4:52.44 5:24.37

MKE-WI 1615 5:24.48Plevak, Julia

28.52 1:00.32 1:32.63 2:05.42

2:38.59 3:11.85 3:45.06 4:18.51

4:51.90 5:24.48

OZ-WI 1716 5:24.89Thompson, Katherine

29.11 1:00.68 1:33.48 2:06.31

2:39.69 3:12.80 3:46.02 4:19.40

4:52.78 5:24.89

BAC-WI 1517 5:25.43Lee, Irene

28.91 1:00.39 1:32.64 2:05.36

2:38.79 3:12.52 3:45.82 4:19.84

4:53.25 5:25.43

BAC-WI 1818 5:25.72Pulvermacher, Ava

29.23 1:00.95 1:33.46 2:05.99

2:38.77 3:11.93 3:45.20 4:18.79

4:52.78 5:25.72

OZ-WI 1619 5:30.62Anderson, Sloane

29.37 1:02.61 1:35.89 2:09.41

2:43.36 3:17.03 3:51.38 4:25.10

4:57.99 5:30.62

VAST-WI 1520 5:30.79Gannaway, Evalyn

29.62 1:02.22 1:35.07 2:08.65

2:42.70 3:16.66 3:50.31 4:23.78

4:57.75 5:30.79

BAC-WI 1521 5:35.21Johnson, Kennedy

29.43 1:01.93 1:35.48 2:09.31

2:43.10 3:16.95 3:51.55 4:26.19

5:00.92 5:35.21

LAKE-WI 1522 6:08.36Haapala, Paige

31.90 1:07.91 1:45.28 2:22.43

2:59.50 3:37.53 4:16.22 4:53.67

5:30.99 6:08.36

LAKE-WI 1023 6:50.46Schuldt, Lily

34.43 1:13.81 1:56.01 2:38.78

3:22.55 4:04.24 4:46.61 5:29.42

6:10.35 6:50.46

 
Women Senior 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 161 54.15Berlin, Alana

26.05 54.15

LAKE-WI 162 55.84Falkner Worgull, Audrey

27.07 55.84

VAST-WI 163 56.17Paradis, Mazie

27.35 56.17

VAST-WI 154 56.19Sina, Olivia

27.52 56.19

SSTY-WI 175 56.58Beam, Elizabeth

27.45 56.58

FOXJ-MN 186 56.84Moreen, Paige

27.87 56.84

FOXJ-MN 157 58.20Roberts, Lilia

28.28 58.20

J-Hawks-WI 168 58.45Bazeley, Makayla

28.28 58.45

SSTY-WI 179 58.75Miler, Anna

28.55 58.75

SSTY-WI 1510 59.55Borchardt, Lila

28.99 59.55

VAST-WI 1511 59.61Miller Melendez, Sophie

29.11 59.61

BAC-WI 1512 1:00.15Lee, Irene

29.09 1:00.15

LAKE-WI 1513 1:00.17Gordon, Allison

29.03 1:00.17

VAST-WI 1514 1:00.20Jensen, Jane

29.22 1:00.20

FOXJ-MN 1715 1:00.43Guthmueller, Ella

28.66 1:00.43

SSTY-WI 1516 1:00.45Lemler, Maci

29.19 1:00.45

WYNS-WI 1517 1:00.46Davis, Kelsie

29.63 1:00.46

BAC-WI 1718 1:00.60McCartney, Amelia

28.89 1:00.60

MKE-WI 1619 1:01.33Plevak, Julia

29.40 1:01.33

SSTY-WI 1720 1:01.37Small, Olivia

29.87 1:01.37

BAC-WI 1521 1:01.64Hagen, Alyssa

29.05 1:01.64

BAC-WI 1722 1:01.69Garcia Hall, Piper

30.09 1:01.69

WAVE-WI 1523 1:01.84Mulroy, Anna

29.11 1:01.84

YCV-WI 1624 1:02.06Insteness, Ava

30.30 1:02.06

BAC-WI 1525 1:02.33Osthelder, Sara

29.68 1:02.33

SSTY-WI 1626 1:03.09Nicholson, Ceci

30.25 1:03.09

SSTY-WI 1727 1:03.14Heintz, Gretchen

30.24 1:03.14

LAKE-WI 1528 1:05.14Haapala, Paige

31.75 1:05.14

WYNS-WI 1529 1:05.33Warnke, Abby

31.59 1:05.33

LAKE-WI 1530 1:09.38Haeuser, Zoe

33.58 1:09.38

LAKE-WI 1531 1:10.94Lasnoski, Josie

34.04 1:10.94

MAC-WI 17--- NSMair, Lily
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)
 
Women Senior 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
YCV-WI 171 29.71Augustyn, Gabi

WAVE-WI 172 29.88Flanagan, Ana

WYNS-WI 173 30.21Winnicki, Abi

SSTY-WI 174 30.29Zippel, Elena

VAST-WI 175 30.45Spielman, Emily

VAST-WI 166 30.47Konarske, Lauren

SSTY-WI 167 30.97Hu, Amy

VAST-WI 168 31.09Roswold, Addi

VAST-WI 159 31.49Slager, Lydia

J-Hawks-WI 1610 31.55Schultz, Ella

BAC-WI 1511 31.80Kiehl, Clara

LAKE-WI 1712 31.89Kaczmarek, Grace

VAST-WI 1513 31.93Charles, Grace

BAC-WI 1714 32.01Schick, Erika

LAKE-WI 1715 32.06Stemper, Dani

MKE-WI 1616 32.28Blackmore, Nadia

VAST-WI 1717 32.30McClure, Katie

WYNS-WI 1518 32.36Davis, Kelsie

BAC-WI 1719 32.57Machleidt, Hannah

LAKE-WI 1520 32.79Haeuser, Zoe

LAKE-WI 1621 32.88Moede, Piper

NSAC-MN 1822 33.15Dees, Emma

SSTY-WI 1723 33.26Seehawer, Paige

LAKE-WI 1724 33.32Lasnoski, Maddie

FOXJ-MN 1825 33.34Ramberg, Lillian

LAKE-WI 1826 34.53Sarozek, Courtney

LAKE-WI 1627 36.67Corry, Francie

LAKE-WI 1528 41.63Haworth, Brooke

RSC-MN 17--- NSBarrone, Grace

 
Women Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
YCV-WI 171 2:15.67Augustyn, Gabi

31.17 1:05.48 1:40.52 2:15.67

WYNS-WI 152 2:19.92McQueen, Scout

31.68 1:07.38 1:43.49 2:19.92

FOXJ-MN 173 2:22.83Auerbach, Eliana

33.48 1:09.95 1:46.02 2:22.83

VAST-WI 164 2:23.67Konarske, Lauren

32.65 1:09.25 1:46.53 2:23.67

SSTY-WI 185 2:25.29Switalski, Nadia

32.81 1:09.74 1:47.36 2:25.29

VAST-WI 166 2:26.29Schmidt, Monica

34.35 1:11.69 1:48.99 2:26.29

VAST-WI 157 2:27.14Slager, Lydia

34.17 1:11.81 1:49.77 2:27.14

J-Hawks-WI 168 2:27.82Schultz, Ella

33.36 1:11.42 1:49.72 2:27.82

BAC-WI 179 2:29.61Schick, Erika

33.60 1:11.20 1:50.49 2:29.61

VAST-WI 1610 2:30.92Roswold, Addi

34.68 1:13.07 1:51.92 2:30.92

SSTY-WI 1611 2:31.70Hu, Amy

33.74 1:12.53 1:51.27 2:31.70

LAKE-WI 1612 2:33.14Moede, Piper

34.93 1:13.67 1:53.42 2:33.14

BAC-WI 1713 2:33.76Machleidt, Hannah

34.85 1:14.19 1:53.85 2:33.76

MKE-WI 1614 2:33.87Blackmore, Nadia

34.12 1:13.16 1:53.12 2:33.87

OZ-WI 1715 2:34.30Hess, Amber

34.18 1:13.52 1:53.68 2:34.30

WYNS-WI 1516 2:35.11Davis, Kelsie

35.21 1:14.51 1:54.54 2:35.11

FOXJ-MN 1817 2:36.29Ramberg, Lillian

35.09 1:14.80 1:55.69 2:36.29

LAKE-WI 1718 2:47.86Lasnoski, Maddie

35.66 1:17.31 2:02.27 2:47.86

LAKE-WI 1019 3:31.20Halfen, Reagan

47.83 1:44.14 2:37.70 3:31.20

 
Women Senior 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
VAST-WI 151 25.09Block, Alyse

FOXJ-MN 182 25.99Moreen, Paige

WYNS-WI 173 26.09Winnicki, Abi

LAKE-WI 174 26.25Stemper, Dani

BAC-WI 165 26.28Miller, Sulia

VAST-WI 17*6 26.42Spielman, Emily

NSAC-MN 16*6 26.42Robeck, Ray

WYNS-WI 168 26.56Younker, Ellyse

WYNS-WI 189 26.65Swenson, Marisol

LAKE-WI 1510 26.67Wiedoff, Sara

WAVE-WI 1511 26.73Mulroy, Anna

BAC-WI 1512 26.77Osthelder, Sara

LAKE-WI 1513 26.78Gordon, Allison

SSTY-WI 1614 26.79Hu, Amy

VAST-WI 1615 26.81Schmidt, Monica

YCV-WI 1516 26.90Arnold, Evelyn

VAST-WI 1617 26.98Lynch, Delaney

J-Hawks-WI 1618 27.16Bazeley, Makayla

VAST-WI 1719 27.33Dunn, Katherine

VAST-WI 1520 27.64Jensen, Jane

BAC-WI 1721 27.70McCartney, Amelia

SSTY-WI 1522 27.73Palazzolo, Angelina

LAKE-WI 1623 27.75Hansen, Nora

VAST-WI 1724 27.77McClure, Katie

BAC-WI 1725 27.79Schick, Erika

OZ-WI 1726 27.82Thompson, Katherine

BAC-WI 1727 27.83Garcia Hall, Piper

FOXJ-MN 1728 27.90Parkin, Madison

WAVE-WI 1829 27.97Cortina, Naomi

BAC-WI 1530 28.21Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

Preliminaries ...   (Women Senior 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

J-Hawks-WI 1531 28.26Koel, Jenna

SSTY-WI 1532 28.39Abukhamireh, Mona

OZ-WI 1633 28.46Anderson, Sloane

WAVE-WI 1534 28.88Scoresby, Afton

LAKE-WI 1835 30.03Sarozek, Courtney

LAKE-WI 1836 31.45Piering, Elsa

LAKE-WI 1537 31.63Haworth, Brooke

LAKE-WI 15--- DQSolheim, Emma

Arms underwater recovery

 
Women Senior 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FOXJ-MN 171 2:09.82Parkin, Madison

29.54 1:02.60 1:36.48 2:09.82

BAC-WI 182 2:10.60Pollock, Annabelle

28.85 1:02.40 1:36.45 2:10.60

OZ-WI 163 2:14.80Anderson, Sloane

29.77 1:03.31 1:38.88 2:14.80

WYNS-WI 184 2:17.36Swenson, Marisol

29.42 1:02.42 1:37.17 2:17.36

MKE-WI 165 2:17.99Plevak, Julia

30.07 1:04.17 1:40.18 2:17.99

MAC-WI 17--- NSMair, Lily

 
Women Senior 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 161 2:04.04Berlin, Alana

27.21 56.80 1:33.73 2:04.04

BAC-WI 162 2:04.14Bloom, Izzy

27.46 58.13 1:35.17 2:04.14

VAST-WI 153 2:04.57Block, Alyse

26.65 58.31 1:34.92 2:04.57

FOXJ-MN 174 2:06.29Auerbach, Eliana

27.40 1:01.46 1:37.68 2:06.29

WYNS-WI 155 2:07.22McQueen, Scout

27.32 58.52 1:35.99 2:07.22

VAST-WI 156 2:10.22Slager, Lydia

28.05 1:01.25 1:38.85 2:10.22

LAKE-WI 167 2:10.80Falkner Worgull, Audrey

28.66 1:01.51 1:40.28 2:10.80

VAST-WI 178 2:10.86Spielman, Emily

27.78 1:01.74 1:39.78 2:10.86

WYNS-WI 159 2:10.88Gliniecki, Lexie

28.11 1:00.63 1:40.43 2:10.88

VAST-WI 1610 2:11.50Konarske, Lauren

28.50 1:02.78 1:39.75 2:11.50

VAST-WI 1511 2:11.54Miller Melendez, Sophie

28.43 1:01.42 1:40.88 2:11.54

SSTY-WI 1812 2:12.53Switalski, Nadia

29.53 1:03.02 1:41.31 2:12.53

BAC-WI 1813 2:12.55Pulvermacher, Ava

28.29 1:02.87 1:42.15 2:12.55

NSAC-MN 1614 2:12.95Robeck, Ray

29.22 1:02.24 1:41.30 2:12.95

WAVE-WI 1715 2:13.63Larson, Carly

27.01 1:01.76 1:43.23 2:13.63

VAST-WI 1516 2:14.64Charles, Grace

29.26 1:04.77 1:43.10 2:14.64

OZ-WI 1717 2:15.22Hess, Amber

29.12 1:03.16 1:43.00 2:15.22

FOXJ-MN 1718 2:15.63Parkin, Madison

28.85 1:02.59 1:43.56 2:15.63

MKE-WI 1619 2:17.28Blackmore, Nadia

29.74 1:05.71 1:44.39 2:17.28

LAKE-WI 1720 2:18.38Lucyshyn, Allison

29.08 1:04.36 1:44.70 2:18.38

LAKE-WI 1721 2:19.20Kaczmarek, Grace

29.64 1:05.15 1:45.00 2:19.20

MAC-WI 1622 2:19.58Jondle, Brynn

29.32 1:04.23 1:46.60 2:19.58

LAKE-WI 1523 2:22.50Solheim, Emma

29.52 1:05.04 1:49.03 2:22.50

LAKE-WI 1624 2:22.82Hansen, Nora

30.71 1:07.60 1:53.13 2:22.82

LAKE-WI 1625 2:24.48Corry, Francie

31.71 1:04.95 1:50.61 2:24.48

LAKE-WI 1826 2:27.22Sarozek, Courtney

31.60 1:10.40 1:51.40 2:27.22

LAKE-WI 1727 2:30.68Lasnoski, Maddie

32.32 1:10.86 1:53.54 2:30.68

LAKE-WI 1528 2:34.70Haapala, Paige

34.11 1:10.28 1:57.20 2:34.70

LAKE-WI 1529 2:40.78Lasnoski, Josie

35.32 1:16.09 2:04.63 2:40.78

 
Women Senior 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.87SSTY-WI

1) Dickinson, Anne 16 2) Miler, Anna 17

3) Beam, Elizabeth 17 4) Berlin, Alana 16

23.75 48.21 1:11.98 1:34.87

A2 1:34.88BAC-WI

1) Alexander, Audrey 16 2) Miller, Sulia 16

3) Kiehl, Clara 15 4) Garcia Hall, Piper 17

24.35 47.45 1:13.82 1:34.88

A3 1:35.15VAST-WI

1) Block, Alyse 15 2) Spielman, Emily 17

3) Miller Melendez, Sophie 15 4) Paradis, Mazie 16

23.49 47.74 1:12.26 1:35.15

B4 1:36.69BAC-WI

1) Bloom, Izzy 16 2) Pulvermacher, Ava 18

3) Hagen, Alyssa 15 4) Grindle, Megan 16

23.34 47.59 1:12.23 1:36.69

A5 1:36.73WAVE-WI

1) Larson, Carly 17 2) Scoresby, Afton 15

3) Cortina, Naomi 18 4) Flanagan, Ana 17

23.52 48.41 1:13.17 1:36.73
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

(Women Senior 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 1:37.15FOXJ-MN

1) Auerbach, Eliana 17 2) Moreen, Paige 18

3) Ramberg, Lillian 18 4) Guthmueller, Ella 17

24.69 47.81 1:12.45 1:37.15

B7 1:38.03VAST-WI

1) McClure, Katie 17 2) Lynch, Delaney 16

3) Sina, Olivia 15 4) Schmidt, Monica 16

25.10 49.73 1:13.75 1:38.03

C8 1:38.77BAC-WI

1) Holler, Jillian 17 2) McCartney, Amelia 17

3) Lee, Irene 15 4) Osthelder, Sara 15

23.64 48.58 1:13.85 1:38.77

A9 1:38.95LAKE-WI

1) Gordon, Allison 15 2) Stemper, Dani 17

3) Falkner Worgull, Audrey 16 4) Wiedoff, Sara 15

24.93 49.72 1:14.48 1:38.95

A10 1:39.56WYNS-WI

1) Swenson, Marisol 18 2) Gliniecki, Lexie 15

3) Orzech, Savannah 17 4) Winnicki, Abi 17

25.64 50.87 1:15.55 1:39.56

B11 1:39.87SSTY-WI

1) Zippel, Elena 17 2) Hu, Amy 16

3) Seehawer, Paige 17 4) Nicholson, Ceci 16

24.52 49.51 1:14.52 1:39.87

B12 1:40.40WYNS-WI

1) Leon, Alyssa 14 2) Springer, Carly 14

3) Leon, Erin 14 4) McQueen, Scout 15

25.72 50.92 1:15.52 1:40.40

C13 1:41.28VAST-WI

1) Slager, Lydia 15 2) Konarske, Lauren 16

3) Charles, Grace 15 4) Dunn, Katherine 17

25.76 51.16 1:16.73 1:41.28

D14 1:41.66BAC-WI

1) Johnson, Kennedy 15 2) Pollock, Annabelle 18

3) Schick, Erika 17 4) Machleidt, Hannah 17

26.64 51.24 1:16.69 1:41.66

A15 1:42.20YCV-WI

1) Arnold, Evelyn 15 2) Insteness, Ava 16

3) Woods, Erin 14 4) Augustyn, Gabi 17

40.33 1:42.20

A16 1:42.79OZ-WI

1) Hess, Amber 17 2) Thompson, Katherine 17

3) Meyer, Olivia 14 4) Anderson, Sloane 16

25.40 50.46 1:17.33 1:42.79

A17 1:43.06J-Hawks-WI

1) Koel, Jenna 15 2) Schultz, Ella 16

3) Elliott, Raya 14 4) Bazeley, Makayla 16

26.44 53.11 1:18.65 1:43.06

B18 1:44.96LAKE-WI

1) Solheim, Emma 15 2) Corry, Francie 16

3) Moede, Piper 16 4) Hansen, Nora 16

26.36 52.54 1:18.67 1:44.96

C19 1:49.81LAKE-WI

1) Lasnoski, Maddie 17 2) Piering, Elsa 18

3) Manter, Lara 15 4) Haeuser, Zoe 15

28.36 55.76 1:22.63 1:49.81

D--- NSVAST-WI

A--- NSMAC-WI

1) Christianson, Olivia 17 2) Olson, Elisa 15

3) Jondle, Brynn 16 4) Mair, Lily 17

 
Men 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZ-WI 141 47.57Terrazas, Aadin

23.36 47.57

RSC-MN 132 48.34Joyner, Kai

23.25 48.34

SCST-IL 143 49.71McMillan, Thomas

24.13 49.71

SSTY-WI 144 50.05Hill, Jude

24.06 50.05

OZ-WI 145 50.22Freeze, Grant

24.30 50.22

MAC-WI 136 50.30Garbacz, Max

24.62 50.30

OZ-WI 147 51.03O'Connor, Kyle

24.78 51.03

MTKA-MN 148 51.33Jabs, Will

24.41 51.33

WAVE-WI 149 51.43Martin, Aidan

24.85 51.43

MTKA-MN 1410 51.60Irwin, Rowen

24.85 51.60

BAC-WI 1311 52.29Langer, Rowen

25.31 52.29

TUNA-MN 1312 52.59Framke, Dante

24.92 52.59

RSC-MN 1413 52.74Leasure, Will

25.48 52.74

LAKE-WI 1414 52.83Wessel, David

25.63 52.83

OZ-WI 1315 53.34Miller, Luke

25.80 53.34

SSTY-WI 1416 53.40Li, Daniel

25.64 53.40

SCST-IL 1317 53.82Christensen, Jace

25.90 53.82

SSTY-WI 1418 53.90Schutten, Caleb

26.00 53.90

RSC-MN 1319 54.09Kruckeberg, Bennett

25.84 54.09

RSC-MN 1320 54.24Brodin, Gabe

25.86 54.24

BAC-WI 1421 54.40Dorsey, Morgan

26.51 54.40
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

Preliminaries ...   (Men 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WAVE-WI 1322 54.43Gremban, Spencer

25.93 54.43

RSC-MN 1423 54.49Ding, Matt

25.67 54.49

SSTY-WI 13*24 54.51Borchardt, Briggs

26.28 54.51

NBSC-WI 13*24 54.51Do, Ryan

26.23 54.51

ASC-WI 1426 54.83Bohm, Parker

26.98 54.83

MAVS-IL 13*27 54.87James, Grant

26.24 54.87

MTKA-MN 13*27 54.87Liudahl, Koll

26.16 54.87

WAVE-WI 1429 55.24Wendell, Burke

26.68 55.24

RSC-MN 1430 55.36Olswold, Liam

26.69 55.36

MAC-WI 1431 55.72Coad, Duncan

26.58 55.72

MAC-WI 1332 55.92Prahl, Henry

26.82 55.92

TUNA-MN 1333 56.14Lester, Zane

27.32 56.14

MAVS-IL 1434 56.21Baboyian, Grant

26.93 56.21

OZ-WI 1435 56.29Miller, Max

26.93 56.29

VAST-WI 1436 57.62Johnson, Levi

27.68 57.62

LAKE-WI 1437 1:01.38Baumann, Mason

29.66 1:01.38

LAKE-WI 1438 1:03.88Smiley, Donnie

30.37 1:03.88

LAKE-WI 1339 1:04.55Basilotto, Christian

31.18 1:04.55

LAKE-WI 1340 1:10.16Gritt, Connor

33.39 1:10.16

SSTY-WI 13--- NSHicks, Parker

 
Men 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MAC-WI 131 52.76Garbacz, Max

25.73 52.76

RSC-MN 132 52.81Joyner, Kai

25.62 52.81

OZ-WI 143 53.20Terrazas, Aadin

25.94 53.20

SSTY-WI 144 54.48Hill, Jude

26.46 54.48

MTKA-MN 145 56.37Irwin, Rowen

27.50 56.37

SSTY-WI 136 56.97Burke, Riley

27.67 56.97

OZ-WI 147 57.08O'Connor, Kyle

27.89 57.08

WAVE-WI 148 57.88Martin, Aidan

28.18 57.88

RSC-MN 139 58.06Kruckeberg, Bennett

28.61 58.06

LAKE-WI 1410 58.88Wessel, David

28.75 58.88

SSTY-WI 1311 1:00.31Borchardt, Briggs

29.15 1:00.31

MAC-WI 1412 1:00.49King, Eli

29.56 1:00.49

MKE-WI 1313 1:00.94Bilansky, Raleigh

29.92 1:00.94

OZ-WI 1314 1:01.21Miller, Luke

29.87 1:01.21

RSC-MN 1415 1:02.75Olswold, Liam

31.03 1:02.75

VAST-WI 1416 1:03.71Johnson, Levi

31.45 1:03.71

LAKE-WI 1417 1:10.93Baumann, Mason

34.34 1:10.93

LAKE-WI 1318 1:12.96Basilotto, Christian

35.52 1:12.96

LAKE-WI 1319 1:20.33Gritt, Connor

38.07 1:20.33

 
Men 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BAC-WI 131 29.71Dietrich, Will

WAVE-WI 142 29.77Hansen, Abram

MAC-WI 143 29.79Zanton, Henry

WAVE-WI 144 30.11Wendell, Burke

TUNA-MN 135 31.37Framke, Dante

WYNS-WI 146 31.45Keele, Colin

SSTY-WI 137 32.05Bennett, Geo

SCST-IL 138 32.25Christensen, Jace

WAVE-WI 139 35.33Gremban, Spencer

 
Men 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZ-WI 141 25.74O'Connor, Kyle

SCST-IL 132 26.46Christensen, Jace

RSC-MN 143 26.53Ding, Matt

TUNA-MN 134 26.57Framke, Dante

SSTY-WI 145 26.68Li, Daniel

MAVS-IL 136 26.72James, Grant

NBSC-WI 137 26.95Do, Ryan

VAST-WI 148 26.99Johnson, Levi

SSTY-WI 139 27.14Hicks, Parker
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

Preliminaries ...   (Men 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RSC-MN 1410 27.15Leasure, Will

WAVE-WI 1311 27.39Gremban, Spencer

SSTY-WI 1312 27.89Bennett, Geo

WAVE-WI 1413 28.03Hansen, Abram

LAKE-WI 1414 28.69Smiley, Donnie

TUNA-MN 1315 29.43Lester, Zane

LAKE-WI 1316 31.23Buznea, Andrei

 
Men 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SCST-IL 141 1:59.73McMillan, Thomas

26.86 57.09 1:28.13 1:59.73

OZ-WI 142 2:06.19Freeze, Grant

26.80 58.07 1:31.31 2:06.19

ASC-WI 143 2:09.66Bohm, Parker

29.52 1:02.17 1:36.29 2:09.66

SSTY-WI 134 2:10.67Hicks, Parker

29.95 1:03.65 1:37.75 2:10.67

MAC-WI 145 2:10.73King, Eli

29.01 1:02.97 1:36.75 2:10.73

RSC-MN 136 2:17.80Barrone, Jasper

30.00 1:04.78 1:40.96 2:17.80

LAKE-WI 137 2:36.18Buznea, Andrei

33.65 1:12.79 1:54.65 2:36.18

 
Men 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MAC-WI 131 1:57.22Garbacz, Max

25.66 56.02 1:29.58 1:57.22

MTKA-MN 142 2:06.76Jabs, Will

26.77 59.15 1:36.88 2:06.76

SSTY-WI 133 2:09.00Burke, Riley

27.22 59.50 1:39.07 2:09.00

MAC-WI 144 2:09.01Zanton, Henry

28.91 1:03.98 1:38.25 2:09.01

SCST-IL 145 2:09.05Walkington, Nathan

28.01 1:01.73 1:38.55 2:09.05

SSTY-WI 146 2:09.18Li, Daniel

27.46 1:00.22 1:39.54 2:09.18

RSC-MN 137 2:10.62Kruckeberg, Bennett

27.70 1:01.63 1:39.11 2:10.62

RSC-MN 138 2:11.77Barrone, Jasper

29.55 1:02.33 1:40.63 2:11.77

BAC-WI 149 2:12.39Dorsey, Morgan

29.43 1:03.24 1:42.60 2:12.39

MAC-WI 1310 2:12.44Prahl, Henry

28.73 1:03.90 1:40.82 2:12.44

SSTY-WI 1311 2:13.93Burke, Miles

28.19 1:01.56 1:43.54 2:13.93

LAKE-WI 1412 2:14.48Wessel, David

29.30 1:02.83 1:43.88 2:14.48

MAC-WI 1413 2:14.79Coad, Duncan

29.17 1:02.40 1:44.12 2:14.79

MKE-WI 1314 2:14.86Bilansky, Raleigh

29.41 1:02.65 1:43.53 2:14.86

BAC-WI 1315 2:15.14Dietrich, Will

28.38 1:05.09 1:42.73 2:15.14

OZ-WI 1416 2:15.36Miller, Max

28.76 1:03.50 1:43.80 2:15.36

LAKE-WI 1417 2:35.38Smiley, Donnie

30.99 1:11.88 2:00.42 2:35.38

LAKE-WI 1318 2:42.05Basilotto, Christian

35.25 1:16.16 2:08.16 2:42.05

 
Men 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.93OZ-WI

1) O'Connor, Kyle 14 2) Freeze, Grant 14

3) Miller, Luke 13 4) Terrazas, Aadin 14

22.84 45.50 1:09.36 1:30.93

A2 1:32.91RSC-MN

1) Joyner, Kai 13 2) Kruckeberg, Bennett 13

3) Brodin, Gabe 13 4) Ding, Matt 14

22.51 46.01 1:09.64 1:32.91

A3 1:33.45SSTY-WI

1) Hill, Jude 14 2) Li, Daniel 14

3) Burke, Riley 13 4) Schutten, Caleb 14

22.97 46.06 1:09.28 1:33.45

A4 1:37.23MAC-WI

1) Coad, Duncan 14 2) Prahl, Henry 13

3) King, Eli 14 4) Garbacz, Max 13

24.51 49.77 1:15.02 1:37.23

A5 1:38.89WAVE-WI

1) Wendell, Burke 14 2) Hansen, Abram 14

3) Gremban, Spencer 13 4) Martin, Aidan 14

25.07 50.35 1:15.08 1:38.89

A6 1:45.17LAKE-WI

1) Smiley, Donnie 14 2) Baumann, Mason 14

3) Basilotto, Christian 13 4) Wessel, David 14

26.03 54.18 1:21.34 1:45.17

 
Men Senior 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 171 45.79Sullivan, Jack

22.08 45.79

RSC-MN 172 45.94Edmonson, Jayden

22.26 45.94

RSC-MN 173 47.08Holmes, Tucker

22.75 47.08

NSAC-MN 154 47.28Megahan, Lucas

23.10 47.28

MTKA-MN 165 47.43Lemus, James

23.11 47.43

MTKA-MN 156 47.51Jabs, Ben

23.09 47.51
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

Preliminaries ...   (Men Senior 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BAC-WI 187 47.54Mueller, Abram

23.01 47.54

MTKA-MN 158 47.97Dewitt, Brix

23.32 47.97

NSAC-MN 169 48.17Bai, Danny

23.37 48.17

SSTY-WI 1710 48.26Cook, Franklin

23.27 48.26

WYNS-WI 1611 48.30Beatty, Blake

23.11 48.30

SSTY-WI 1612 48.76Wichman, Eli

23.55 48.76

RSC-MN 16*13 48.80Linden, Andrew

23.06 48.80

LAKE-WI 16*13 48.80Baumann, Matthew

23.65 48.80

NSAC-MN 1615 49.04Botten, Henry

23.73 49.04

MTKA-MN 1716 49.26Molitor-Kirsch, Bennett

23.60 49.26

RSC-MN 1517 49.36Potter, Gavin

24.04 49.36

TUNA-MN 1618 49.45Kosel, Alex

23.56 49.45

WYNS-WI 1519 49.48Van Ermen, Will

23.72 49.48

TUNA-MN 1620 49.50Krings, Mason

24.06 49.50

LAKE-WI 1521 49.69Amble, Dean

23.66 49.69

RSC-MN 1622 50.05Hu, Albert

24.28 50.05

LAKE-WI 1523 50.39Williams, Charlie

24.14 50.39

LAKE-WI 17*24 50.43Williams, Henry

24.30 50.43

OZ-WI 16*24 50.43Freeze, Connor

24.26 50.43

SSTY-WI 1626 50.48Schick, Gavin

24.34 50.48

NSAC-MN 1727 50.70Schmitzer, Luke

24.48 50.70

OZ-WI 1728 50.74Garcia, Dom

24.26 50.74

MAC-WI 1529 50.77Morner, Espen

24.64 50.77

MKE-WI 1630 50.98Patzke, Mosley

24.57 50.98

VAST-WI 1631 51.02Geier, Brady

24.39 51.02

OZ-WI 1632 51.41Miller, Luke

24.49 51.41

RSC-MN 1633 51.49Holmes, Eli

24.43 51.49

LAKE-WI 1634 52.66Steinlage, Alan

25.21 52.66

LAKE-WI 1635 53.20Buznea, Mihai

25.79 53.20

LAKE-WI 1636 54.33Kirkley, Jack

26.21 54.33

LAKE-WI 1837 54.42Risch, Joey

25.81 54.42

LAKE-WI 1638 56.73Gritt, Sam

27.32 56.73

LAKE-WI 1539 57.17Hastings, Owen

27.77 57.17

LAKE-WI 1640 59.63Alpay, Sarp

28.42 59.63

 
Men Senior 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSTY-WI 161 4:33.98Schutten, Ethan

24.21 50.42 1:17.36 1:45.00

2:12.66 2:40.56 3:09.19 3:38.03

4:06.78 4:33.98

RSC-MN 172 4:34.30Edmonson, Jayden

24.45 51.09 1:18.65 1:47.23

2:15.40 2:43.73 3:11.58 3:39.48

4:07.45 4:34.30

RSC-MN 173 4:39.25Holmes, Tucker

25.20 52.22 1:19.70 1:47.79

2:15.67 2:44.25 3:12.80 3:41.59

4:10.60 4:39.25

SSTY-WI 164 4:41.55Wichman, Eli

24.79 51.04 1:18.46 1:47.53

2:16.10 2:45.06 3:14.47 3:43.65

4:12.93 4:41.55

LAKE-WI 155 4:42.41Nelson, Finn

24.90 52.41 1:20.51 1:49.18

2:17.93 2:46.89 3:16.17 3:45.49

4:14.70 4:42.41

RSC-MN 156 4:42.57Potter, Gavin

25.69 53.35 1:21.62 1:50.17

2:18.78 2:47.41 3:16.21 3:45.28

4:14.55 4:42.57

NSAC-MN 157 4:42.77Megahan, Lucas

25.20 52.47 1:20.22 1:48.89

2:17.97 2:46.96 3:15.80 3:44.67

4:13.62 4:42.77

RSC-MN 178 4:49.07Parlette, Thomson

25.73 53.75 1:22.32 1:51.66

2:21.00 2:50.99 3:21.41 3:51.69

4:22.01 4:49.07

OZ-WI 169 4:49.16Freeze, Connor

25.95 54.02 1:22.44 1:51.47

2:21.36 2:50.95 3:20.57 3:50.47

4:20.56 4:49.16
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

(Men Senior 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTKA-MN 1510 4:49.42Jabs, Ben

25.68 53.90 1:22.84 1:52.20

2:22.03 2:51.94 3:22.03 3:51.82

4:21.43 4:49.42

RSC-MN 1611 4:51.18Linden, Andrew

25.04 52.78 1:21.21 1:50.28

2:19.96 2:49.83 3:19.86 3:50.62

4:21.53 4:51.18

MAC-WI 1712 4:52.26Conklin, Finnley

25.27 53.14 1:21.61 1:51.27

2:21.03 2:50.90 3:21.33 3:52.35

4:22.77 4:52.26

NSAC-MN 1713 4:52.81Schmitzer, Luke

26.15 54.63 1:23.97 1:53.51

2:23.26 2:53.29 3:23.65 3:53.86

4:23.94 4:52.81

MTKA-MN 1614 4:54.04Lemus, James

25.94 54.49 1:23.82 1:53.76

2:23.81 2:54.24 3:24.63 3:55.17

4:25.81 4:54.04

TUNA-MN 1615 4:54.43Kosel, Alex

25.94 54.81 1:24.17 1:54.00

2:24.23 2:54.83 3:25.83 3:56.69

4:26.68 4:54.43

LAKE-WI 1516 4:56.07Williams, Charlie

25.76 54.31 1:23.64 1:53.95

2:24.21 2:55.15 3:25.56 3:56.20

4:27.41 4:56.07

SSTY-WI 1517 4:56.30Katch, AJ

26.00 54.19 1:23.37 1:53.20

2:23.84 2:54.45 3:25.32 3:56.25

4:27.14 4:56.30

RSC-MN 1618 4:56.64Brodin, Cole

27.28 56.27 1:26.22 1:56.93

2:27.17 2:58.03 3:28.67 3:58.50

4:28.35 4:56.64

MTKA-MN 1719 4:59.90Molitor-Kirsch, Bennett

25.91 53.57 1:22.99 1:53.53

2:24.60 2:55.84 3:26.80 3:58.26

4:29.45 4:59.90

LAKE-WI 1620 5:01.58Baumann, Matthew

26.07 55.68 1:26.18 1:57.13

2:28.53 2:59.40 3:30.47 4:01.51

4:32.83 5:01.58

RSC-MN 1521 5:02.39Bargfrede, Grady

26.70 56.36 1:27.69 1:58.66

2:29.82 3:01.15 3:31.74 4:02.26

4:33.13 5:02.39

LAKE-WI 1522 5:34.31Hastings, Owen

29.08 1:02.50 1:36.42 2:09.92

2:43.74 3:17.50 3:52.03 4:26.73

5:01.12 5:34.31

LAKE-WI 1623 5:58.41Gritt, Sam

29.54 1:03.61 1:39.47 2:16.24

2:53.30 3:30.62 4:08.12 4:45.72

5:22.83 5:58.41

 
Men Senior 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 171 48.85Lorenz, Sam

23.47 48.85

RSC-MN 172 50.22Edmonson, Jayden

24.60 50.22

RSC-MN 173 51.05Holmes, Tucker

24.85 51.05

MTKA-MN 154 51.19Jabs, Ben

24.45 51.19

WYNS-WI 155 51.87Van Ermen, Will

25.21 51.87

SSTY-WI 176 52.12Cook, Franklin

25.10 52.12

SSTY-WI 177 52.60Funk, Liem

25.68 52.60

LAKE-WI 178 53.32Williams, Henry

25.65 53.32

SSTY-WI 169 53.52Mims, Joshua

25.83 53.52

RSC-MN 1510 53.98Potter, Gavin

26.46 53.98

MKE-WI 1611 54.50Patzke, Mosley

26.68 54.50

NSAC-MN 1612 54.60Bai, Danny

26.80 54.60

SSTY-WI 1713 55.09Toppe, Silas

26.38 55.09

LAKE-WI 1514 55.41Williams, Charlie

26.25 55.41

RSC-MN 1615 55.56Linden, Andrew

26.16 55.56

SSTY-WI 1616 56.04Schick, Gavin

26.93 56.04

LAKE-WI 1617 56.37Baumann, Matthew

27.41 56.37

OZ-WI 1618 1:00.12Miller, Luke

29.27 1:00.12

LAKE-WI 1619 1:03.16Kirkley, Jack

30.79 1:03.16

LAKE-WI 1620 1:05.09Gritt, Sam

31.58 1:05.09

LAKE-WI 1621 1:06.37Buznea, Mihai

32.62 1:06.37

LAKE-WI 1622 1:16.15Alpay, Sarp

36.55 1:16.15
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)
 
Men Senior 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BAC-WI 181 26.42Mueller, Abram

SSTY-WI 172 26.80Mulvey, Noah

LAKE-WI 173 27.25Haeuser, Mateo

WYNS-WI 164 27.62Beatty, Blake

SSTY-WI 175 27.72Sullivan, Jack

TUNA-MN 166 27.98Krings, Mason

OZ-WI 167 28.08Prince, Charlie

SSTY-WI 158 28.11Brostowitz, John Paul

SSTY-WI 179 28.43Roszak, Murphy

SSTY-WI 1610 28.80Nedostup, Owen

RSC-MN 1611 28.88Porrata, Eoin

LAKE-WI 1712 29.15Williams, Henry

MKE-WI 1613 29.18McMillan, Colby

SSTY-WI 1714 30.14Islas, Fernando

SSTY-WI 1515 30.99Grennier, August

LAKE-WI 1816 31.09Risch, Joey

SSTY-WI 15--- NSGodden, Ian

 
Men Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MAC-WI 171 2:02.72Conklin, Finnley

27.39 58.61 1:30.46 2:02.72

SSTY-WI 162 2:09.13Paull, Jack

29.10 1:01.67 1:35.15 2:09.13

RSC-MN 153 2:10.74Bargfrede, Grady

29.30 1:02.33 1:36.20 2:10.74

OZ-WI 164 2:10.92Prince, Charlie

29.58 1:02.73 1:37.13 2:10.92

RSC-MN 165 2:15.60Holmes, Eli

30.65 1:05.68 1:40.69 2:15.60

SSTY-WI 176 2:15.79Roszak, Murphy

29.99 1:03.87 1:39.00 2:15.79

NSAC-MN 167 2:15.96Botten, Henry

30.52 1:05.28 1:41.41 2:15.96

RSC-MN 168 2:16.05Truskowski, William

31.58 1:07.27 1:41.37 2:16.05

LAKE-WI 179 2:17.93Haeuser, Mateo

31.01 1:06.75 1:42.62 2:17.93

MKE-WI 1610 2:19.05McMillan, Colby

31.21 1:05.84 1:42.38 2:19.05

RSC-MN 1611 2:20.00Porrata, Eoin

30.75 1:05.86 1:42.42 2:20.00

MAC-WI 1512 2:27.02Morner, Espen

32.23 1:09.58 1:48.44 2:27.02

RSC-MN 1813 2:32.02Argue, Simon

32.90 1:11.16 1:51.28 2:32.02

 
Men Senior 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 161 22.52LePine, Brody

SSTY-WI 172 23.03Sullivan, Jack

SCST-IL 143 23.76McMillan, Thomas

WYNS-WI 164 23.95Beatty, Blake

LAKE-WI 155 23.96Nelson, Finn

TUNA-MN 166 24.05Krings, Mason

SSTY-WI 157 24.08Brostowitz, John Paul

NSAC-MN 158 24.10Megahan, Lucas

OZ-WI 179 24.22Garcia, Dom

MTKA-MN 1810 24.49Choi, Myonghai

LAKE-WI 1511 24.93Amble, Dean

LAKE-WI 1612 25.16Steinlage, Alan

FOXJ-MN 1813 25.29Cameron, Daniel

SSTY-WI 1714 25.46Pargamotnikas, Brandon

RSC-MN 1615 25.75Truskowski, William

MTKA-MN 1516 25.96Dewitt, Brix

OZ-WI 1617 26.42Miller, Luke

RSC-MN 1818 26.44Argue, Simon

SSTY-WI 1519 26.58Katch, AJ

SSTY-WI 1720 26.59Shelton, Sam

LAKE-WI 1621 27.00Buznea, Mihai

RSC-MN 1622 27.18Brodin, Cole

LAKE-WI 1623 29.06Kirkley, Jack

LAKE-WI 1524 29.24Hastings, Owen

 
Men Senior 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSTY-WI 161 1:49.37LePine, Brody

24.02 51.49 1:20.45 1:49.37

RSC-MN 172 1:55.61Parlette, Thomson

26.23 56.46 1:26.50 1:55.61

FOXJ-MN 183 1:58.62Cameron, Daniel

26.71 56.59 1:27.07 1:58.62

SSTY-WI 174 2:01.59Toppe, Silas

25.91 56.15 1:28.84 2:01.59

SSTY-WI 175 2:02.79Funk, Liem

27.36 58.84 1:30.54 2:02.79

LAKE-WI 156 2:03.62Nelson, Finn

27.14 58.38 1:30.38 2:03.62

RSC-MN 167 2:10.55Hu, Albert

28.53 1:00.87 1:35.39 2:10.55

MTKA-MN 188 2:11.37Choi, Myonghai

28.16 1:00.79 1:35.86 2:11.37

 
Men Senior 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RSC-MN 171 1:55.49Parlette, Thomson

25.05 54.60 1:28.33 1:55.49
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2023 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Hosted By Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2023-014S

WSAC, 25 Yard Pool

Results - Friday PM Prelims-13 & Over (south pool)

Preliminaries ...   (Men Senior 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SSTY-WI 162 1:56.53Paull, Jack

25.27 55.07 1:28.32 1:56.53

BAC-WI 183 1:56.58Mueller, Abram

25.26 54.63 1:27.56 1:56.58

MAC-WI 174 1:57.65Conklin, Finnley

24.98 55.18 1:28.70 1:57.65

RSC-MN 165 1:59.19Holmes, Eli

25.37 55.69 1:31.12 1:59.19

NSAC-MN 166 1:59.20Botten, Henry

26.31 57.20 1:32.13 1:59.20

RSC-MN 157 1:59.85Bargfrede, Grady

26.27 57.62 1:32.28 1:59.85

NSAC-MN 168 2:00.61Bai, Danny

26.54 57.38 1:33.50 2:00.61

WYNS-WI 159 2:01.12Van Ermen, Will

25.85 54.52 1:31.29 2:01.12

LAKE-WI 1710 2:01.68Haeuser, Mateo

26.19 59.13 1:32.18 2:01.68

RSC-MN 1611 2:02.46Porrata, Eoin

25.58 56.79 1:33.02 2:02.46

OZ-WI 1612 2:03.53Prince, Charlie

25.47 56.77 1:32.86 2:03.53

MTKA-MN 1613 2:03.60Lemus, James

26.14 58.00 1:34.37 2:03.60

RSC-MN 1614 2:04.18Hu, Albert

24.95 56.87 1:34.69 2:04.18

RSC-MN 1615 2:04.25Truskowski, William

27.41 59.92 1:35.42 2:04.25

OZ-WI 1716 2:04.92Garcia, Dom

25.62 57.26 1:34.76 2:04.92

MAC-WI 1517 2:06.15Morner, Espen

27.74 59.10 1:36.34 2:06.15

LAKE-WI 1518 2:07.83Amble, Dean

26.30 57.94 1:37.15 2:07.83

MKE-WI 1619 2:09.24McMillan, Colby

27.32 1:02.56 1:38.52 2:09.24

MTKA-MN 1820 2:09.72Choi, Myonghai

25.91 58.80 1:38.50 2:09.72

RSC-MN 1821 2:13.36Argue, Simon

28.01 1:02.19 1:42.17 2:13.36

LAKE-WI 1622 2:13.88Steinlage, Alan

26.02 1:01.81 1:42.87 2:13.88

TUNA-MN 16--- NSKosel, Alex

 
Men Senior 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.59SSTY-WI

1) Sullivan, Jack 17 2) LePine, Brody 16

3) Paull, Jack 16 4) Lorenz, Sam 17

21.19 41.64 1:02.78 1:22.59

A2 1:26.40RSC-MN

1) Edmonson, Jayden 17 2) Holmes, Tucker 17

3) Linden, Andrew 16 4) Parlette, Thomson 17

21.67 42.75 1:04.58 1:26.40

A3 1:26.79MTKA-MN

1) Jabs, Ben 15 2) Molitor-Kirsch, Bennett 17

3) Lemus, James 16 4) Dewitt, Brix 15

21.87 44.14 1:05.35 1:26.79

B4 1:28.03SSTY-WI

1) Brostowitz, John Paul 15 2) Schutten, Ethan 16

3) Mims, Joshua 16 4) Shelton, Sam 17

22.49 43.76 1:05.21 1:28.03

A5 1:29.34LAKE-WI

1) Baumann, Matthew 16 2) Amble, Dean 15

3) Williams, Henry 17 4) Haeuser, Mateo 17

22.73 44.78 1:07.41 1:29.34

A6 1:30.31NSAC-MN

1) Bai, Danny 16 2) Botten, Henry 16

3) Schmitzer, Luke 17 4) Megahan, Lucas 15

22.72 45.12 1:08.59 1:30.31

A7 1:31.58OZ-WI

1) Miller, Luke 16 2) Prince, Charlie 16

3) Garcia, Dom 17 4) Freeze, Connor 16

23.05 45.93 1:08.37 1:31.58

B8 1:32.18RSC-MN

1) Holmes, Eli 16 2) Argue, Simon 18

3) Bargfrede, Grady 15 4) Hu, Albert 16

23.04 46.20 1:09.41 1:32.18

B9 1:32.57LAKE-WI

1) Nelson, Finn 15 2) Risch, Joey 18

3) Steinlage, Alan 16 4) Williams, Charlie 15

22.75 46.91 1:10.09 1:32.57

A10 1:33.36TUNA-MN

1) Krings, Mason 16 2) Lester, Zane 13

3) Framke, Dante 13 4) Kosel, Alex 16

19.33 42.13 57.83 1:33.36

C11 1:33.76RSC-MN

1) Potter, Gavin 15 2) Leasure, Will 14

3) Porrata, Eoin 16 4) Brodin, Cole 16

23.02 46.73 1:09.76 1:33.76

B12 1:34.97MTKA-MN

1) Jabs, Will 14 2) Irwin, Rowen 14

3) Liudahl, Koll 13 4) Choi, Myonghai 18

23.32 47.83 1:11.89 1:34.97

C13 1:41.25LAKE-WI

1) Kirkley, Jack 16 2) Alpay, Sarp 16

3) Hastings, Owen 15 4) Buznea, Mihai 16

24.98 50.59 1:16.73 1:41.25

D14 1:43.61RSC-MN

1) Truskowski, William 16 2) Olswold, Liam 14

3) Barrone, Jasper 13 4) Lacek, Landon 11

25.05 49.75 1:15.49 1:43.61


